
YELLING C.C 2009 FIXTURES 
 

Sat May 2 Linton Village     H    13.30   

Sat May 9 Histon       A    13.30     

Sat May16 Cottenham      H     13.30   

Sat May 23 March Town     A     13.30   

Sat May 30 Stapleford      A     13.30   

Sat Jun 6 Milton       A     13.30   

Sat Jun 13 Hardwick & Caldecote   A     13.30   

Sat Jun 20 City of Ely     A     13.30   

Sat Jun 27 Royston      H     13.30   

Sat Jul 4    Linton Village     A     13.30   

Sat Jul 11 March Town     H     13.30   

Sat Jul 18 Cottenham     A     13.30   

Sat Jul 25 Histon       H    13.30   

Sat Aug 1 Hardwick & Caldecote   H    13.30   

Sat Aug 8 Milton       H     13.30   

Sat Aug 15 Royston      A     13.30   

Sat Aug 22 City of Ely     H    13.30   

Sat Aug 29 Stapleford      H 13.30   

ELTISLEY C.C 2009 FIXTURES 
     

Sun Apr 12  Dean II                                F            H   13.00   

Sat Apr 25    St Ives                                  F            H  13.00             

Sun Apr 26    Burrough Green                F            H     13.00   

Sun May 3   Camden II                          F            H     14.00 

Sun May 10 Ramsey II                      SBJ        A     14.00   

Sun May 17 Huntingdon                       CC        H     14.00 

Sun May 24  March II                              F            H     14.00  

Sun May 31 Hatley                                F           H     14.00            

Sun Jun 7      Warboys                            SBJ        H     14.00                

Sun Jun 14   Sawtry/Warboys               CC         H     14.00 

Sun Jun 21  Motley Crew                      F             H     14.00    

Sun Jun 28  Pond Farm XI                     F            H     14.00  

Sun Jul 5      Granta III/St Ives          SBJ   H   14.00                             

Sun Jul 19    SGS (Dutch 40 Club)    F            H     14.00 

Sun Jul 26    CCNSW Aussie tourists  F             H     14.00 

                      or Coote Cup Final          CC        A     14.00 

Sun Aug 2    SBJ Final                            SBJ         A 13.00 

Sun Aug 9    Cranfield Cup                   CR          tbc 13.00  

Sun Aug 16  Camden II                         F           A     14.00    

Sun Aug 23 Cranfield Cup                    CR         tbc 13.00 

Sun Sep 6     Cranfield Plate                  CR          A    13.00   

Sat Sep 12  Burrough Green               F            A    13.00 

Sun Sep 13   Cranfield Final                  F             H     13.00        

Sun Sep 20  Granta                               F            H     13.00   

Sun Sep 27   Dean                                  F            A    13.00 

Mid-week fixtures 

 

Mon Apr 13  Granta                              F            A     13.00   

Tue May 5   Godmanchester III          X      A     18.00 

Tue May 19 Alconbury                          X     A     18.00   

Tues Jun 2   Semi-Final     X        H 18.00                

Thu Jun 25   Hatley                                F            A     18.00 

Thu Jul 2       Hatley                                 F            H     18.00  

Tues Jul 7     Christmas Cup Final        X      A 18.00 

Fri Aug 7      Astons CC                          F             H     16.00   

 

Feast week fixtures 
 

Mon Jul 13  Young Vs Old                  F            H   18.00 

Tues Jul 14   Gamekeepers                  F             H 18.00 

Wed Jul 15   Junior XI                             F             H 18.00     

Thu  Jul 16    Old Parmiterians               F             H 14.00 

Fri Jul 17        Neville Vidale XI                F            H 14.00 

 

 

 

F  Friendly     

X  Christmas Cup 

CC  Coote Cup    

CR  Cranfield Cup 

SBJ  Smith Barry Junior 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Eltisley Cricket Club Officers 
Web: eltisleycc.googlepages.com 

 

President   Martin Kamper 

Chairmen   Neville Vidale 01480 380473 

     Chris Clarke      01480 880152 

Captain    Graham Sills  01480 880220 

Vice Captain  Marc Petzer  07712 585971 

Treasurer   Paul Crawley 01480 880109 

Fixture secretary  Robert Smith 07818 091320 

     Robert.Smith@thetangogroup.com 

Secretary   Carol Moser  01480 880076 

Welfare officer  Andy Donald  01480 880285 

 

Yelling Cricket Club Officers 
Web: yellingvillage.co.uk/cricket-club 

 

President   Gordon Ascroft 

Chairman   John Tack  01480 880219 

Captain    Alan Johnson 01480 880205 

Vice Captain  Aaron Johnson 01480 880713 

Fixture secretary  Mick Revell  01480 880413 

Secretary/ Treasurer Denise Hall  01767 677526 

Groundsman  Steve Tack  01480 880219 

 

Eltisley & Yelling Cricket Clubs wish to thank all those 

who support us in whichever way they can, especially 

those who provide us with excellent teas. 

Eltisley and Yelling Cricket Clubs would like 

to thank the following for their support. 
 

Kings Lane Garage 
 

Cambridge Street 

St Neots  

 
Hunts County Bats 
www.huntscountybats.co.uk 

enquires@huntscountybats.co.uk 

 

Tel: 01480 451234 

 

 

The Eltisley 
www.theeltisley.co.uk 

 

2 The Green  

Eltisley, PE19 6TG  

Tel: 01480 880308 

 

SUPPORTING THE CLUB 
 

Cricket has now been played on Eltisley Green for 155 

years.  Many cricket clubs are struggling to survive and 

we have not been without our difficulties in recent years.  

The Club relies heavily on the village and wider  

community in terms of support, advice and donations.  

Many thanks go to those who have helped already.   

If you would like to support the club in any way, however 

small, come along to a match or contact us: 

01480 880152 or email eltisleycc@googlemail.com 

Eltisley and 

Yelling  

Cricket Clubs 
 

Fixture card 
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